


CONSILIUL LOCAL AL MUNICIPIULUI SATU MARE
ANEXA NR. 1 LA HCL NR. 247/ 27.09.2018 


	Nr. 
Crt.
	U.A.T.
	Nume  
proprietar
	Adresa
	Parcela 
	Categorie folosinta
	Nr. Cad./ Topo
	CF
	Suprafata de transferat
[mp]

	1
	3
	4
	6
	7
	8
	11
	12
	14

	119
	Satu Mare
	Municipiul 
Satu Mare
	Piata 25 Octombrie nr. 1, Corp M, Satu Mare

	DJ 194
	drum
	14730 
	10975N 
	2754






                    Șef serviciu                                                                        Viza tehnică
                   Faur Mihaela                                                                      Adrian Văscan
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